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Aktiva - Router NET RT AS RT-AX86U
PRO
Kategorija: Gaming routeri
Dobavljivost:
Šifra: 61491

Cijena: 260,00€

Brend:  ASUS
Zaliha:  Kontaktirajte nas Kratak opis

Tehnical Description:
RT-AX86U PRO
Wireless Router
WAN 1x 10/100/1000 Mbps
LAN 4x 10/100/1000Mbps
802.11a
802.11ac
802.11ax
802.11b
802.11g
802.11n
IPv4
IPv6
Napajanje vanjsko
USB 3.2 x1
USB 2.0 x1

Marketing Description:
RT-AX86U PRO, Wireless Router, WAN 1x 10/100/1000 Mbps,
LAN 4x 10/100/1000Mbps, 802.11a, 802.11ac, 802.11ax,
802.11b, 802.11g, 802.11n, IPv4, IPv6, Napajanje vanjsko,
USB 3.2 x1, USB 2.0 x1
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